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Wells Fargo Bank 2014 Diamond Bank Nichole Kelley (704) 410-7281 nichole.kelley@wellsfargo.com www.wellsfargo.com 

Charlotte Business Journal 2009 Platinum Publication Allen Clark (704) 973-1126 acclark@bizjournals.com www.bizjournals.com

XZact Technologies 2012 Platinum IT Consultant v/d Cabling Scarlet Powell (704) 971-6203 scarlet.powell@xtcorp.com www.xtcorp.com

Smart CEO 2012 Casino Night

Educate, inspire and 

connect CEOs Mellissa Sawyer
(704) 219-7335

melissa@smartceo.com http://www.smartceo.com/

Primax Properties, LLC 2012

President's 

Reception CRE Dev Marie McLucas (704) 344-8200 mmclucas@primaxproperties.com www.primaxproperties.com

Avison Young 2016 Gold CRE Services Wendy Bell (704) 614-6472 wendy.bell@avisonyoung.com http://www.avisonyoung.com/

Carolina Site 2014 Gold Asphalt & Concrete GC Dana McSwain (704) 532-3836 dana@carolinasite.com www.carolinasiteconcepts.com

Elliott Davis Decosimo 2010 Gold Accounting Bobbi Jo Lazarus (704) 808-5245 bobbijo.lazarus@elliottdavis.com www.elliottdavis.com 

HarkerDoerre LLC 2015 Gold Construction Kelli Davis (704) 374-1948 kelli@harkerdoerre.com www.harkerdoerre.com

J.D. Goodrum General 

Contractors 2012 Gold Construction Jennifer Yoxtheimer (704) 895-8842 jennifer@jdgoodrum.com www.jdgoodrum.com

JLL 2011 Gold Brokerage - Office Denise Dexter denise.dexter@am.jll.com www.am.jll.com

Katten Muchin Rosenman LLP 2009 Gold Law Becky Lindahl (704) 344-3142 rebecca.lindahl@kattenlaw.com www.kattenlaw.com

Kimley-Horn & Associates 2006 Gold Engineering Jessica Rossi (704) 954-7484 jessica.rossi@kimley-horn.com www.kimley-horn.com 

KPMG/Athena Awards 2014 Gold Accounting Susanne Dixon (704) 371-8138 spdixon@kpmg.com www.kpmg.com

Lincoln Harris 2011/2014 Gold Asset Management Ryan Ramey (704) 714-7600 ryan.ramey@lincolnharris.com www.lincolnharris.com

Mecklenburg Times 2013 Gold Publication Andrea Mounts andrea.mounts@mecktimes.com www.mecktimes.com

Moore & Van Allen PLLC 2016 Gold Law Paul Arena (704)331-3626 paularena@mvalaw.com http://www.mvalaw.com/

New South Properties of the 

Carolinas, LLC 2014 Gold Asset Management Holly Alexander (704) 927-2893 halexander@newsouthprop.com www.newsouthprop.com

Rachel Sutherland 

Communications 2017 Gold Communications Rachel Sutherland (704) 287-8642 rachel@rachelsutherland.net http://rachelsutherland.net/

Radco Roofing Services 2016 Gold Roofing Construction Terri Brown 704-651-4414 tbrown@radcoroofing.com https://www.radcoroofing.com/

Savills Studley 2014 Gold Brokerage - Office Cristy Nine (704) 506-2301 CNine@savills-studley.com www.savillsstudley.com

Stewart Title Guaranty 2016 Gold Title Elsa Simaan (704) 401-2022 esimaan@stewart.com https://www.stewart.com/en.html

Terracon Consultants, Inc. 2010 Gold Engineering Mike Schrum (704) 509-1777 mwschrum@terracon.com www.terracon.com

Troutman Sanders 2015 Gold Law Stephanie Greer Fulcher (704) 998-4058 stephanie.greerfulcher@troutmansanders.com www.troutmansanders.com

ai Design Group, Inc. 2011 Silver Arch Kim Marks (704) 731-8080 kmarks@aidginc.com www.aidginc.com 

All American Relocation, Inc. 2010 Silver Movers David Rushing (704) 927-0310 drushing@aacorp-usa.com www.aacorp-usa.com 

Alston & Bird 2015 Silver Law Sarah Hall (704) 444-1048 sarah.hall@alston.com www.alston.com

Bank of North Carolina 2012 Silver Bank Ellen Palmer (704) 652-7845 epalmer@bankofnc.com www.bankofnc.com

Bank of the Ozarks 2010 Silver Bank Cindy Wolfe (704) 808-5700 cwolfe@bankozarks.com www.bankozarks.com

Barringer Construction 2016 Silver Construction Jennifer Bickett (980)237-4970 jennifer.bickett@barringerconstruction.com http://barringerconstruction.com/index.html

CBRE, Inc. | Global Corporate 

Services 2017 Silver Property Management Tonya Brandon 980.388.8812 tonya.brandon@cbre.com http://www.cbre.com/

Citizens Bank 2017 Silver Finance Adrienne Bain 704/885-4251 adrienne@bsquaredgroup.com https://www.citizensbank.com/

Cousins Properties 2015 Silver Developer Ashley Funderburk (704) 264-1302 ashleyfunderburk@cousinsproperties.com http://cousinsproperties.com/

Drucker & Falk LLC 2016 Silver Property Management Kellie Falk (919)846-7300 kfalk@druckerandfalk.com http://www.druckerandfalk.com/default.aspx

Fidelity National Title 2017 Silver Title/Escrow Lisa Shields-Cook 704-940-1691 lisa.shields@fnf.com http://www.fntic.com/

First Citizens Bank 2017 Silver Commercial Lending Andrea Williamson 704-338-4215 andrea.williamson@firstcitizens.com https://www.firstcitizens.com/

GreerWalker, LLP 2006 Silver Accounting Stacia Neugent (704) 353-8265 stacia.neugent@greerwalker.com www.greerwalker.com

HomeTrust Bank 2015 Silver Bank Jeff Mylton (704) 971-7020 jeff.mylton@hometrustbanking.com www.hometrustbanking.com

Horack Talley Pharr & Lowndes 

P.A. 2010 Silver Law Cheryl Steele (704) 716-0813 csteele@horacktalley.com www.horacktalley.com 

Interface 2012 Silver Flooring Jean Russell (646) 942-0473 jean.russell@interfaceflor.com www.interfaceflor.com

Investors Title Insurance 

Company 2012 Silver Title Ins Dawn Royle droyle@invtitle.com www.invtitle.com

K&L Gates  LLP 2010 Silver Law Nachael Bright (704) 331-7571 nachael.bright@klgates.com www.klgates.com 

Kilpatrick Townsend & Stockton 

LLP 2015 Silver Law Chris Fernandez 704-338-5008 ChFernandez@kilpatricktownsend.com http://www.kilpatricktownsend.com/
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Master Title Agency 2010 Silver Title Ins. Adam Eberhart (704) 348-2866 Adam@mastertitleagency.com www.allentate.com

Morehead Title Company 2011 Silver Title Ins. Kelly Ashman (980) 322-2832 kashman@moreheadtitle.com www.moreheadtitle.com

Parker Poe Adams & Bernstein 

LLP 2015 Silver Law Wanda Townsend (704) 335-9017 wandatownsend@parkerpoe.com www.parkerpoe.com

S&ME, Inc. 2011 Silver Engineering Kathleen Chambers (704) 523-4726 kchambers@smeinc.com www.smeinc.com 

Smith Moore Leatherwood LLP 2011 Silver Law Diana Palecek (704) 384-2609 diana.palecek@smithmoorelaw.com www.smithmoorelaw.com 

SunTrust 2012/2014 Silver Bank Heidi Abrahamson (704) 551-0688 heidi.a.abrahamson@suntrust.com www.SunTrust.com

Turner Construction Company 2013 Silver Construction Victoria Sprague (704) 579-8182 vsprague@tcco.com www.turnerconstruction.com

Womble Carlyle Sandridge & Rice 

LLP 2015 Silver Law Kim Mann (704) 350-6370 kmann@wcsr.com www.wcsr.com

AGC Glass North America 2017 Partner

Construction - 

Subcontracting Meghan Beach 704-534-1835 MEGHAN.BEACH@US.AGC.COM http://www.agc-group.com/worldwide/namerica/index.html

Alfred Williams & Co. 2014 Partner Furniture Amber Brown (704) 602-8719 abrown@alfredwilliams.com www.alfredwilliams.com

Bass Dunklin McCullough & 

Smith, PLLC 2017 Partner Law Megan Sadler 704-274-1678 megan.sadler@bassdunklin.com http://www.bassdunklin.com/

BB&T 2017 Partner Commercial Lending Robyn Swayne (704)954-1067 rswayne@bbandt.com https://www.bbt.com/

BridgeTrust Title Group 2014 Partner Title Ins Tracey Birge (704) 334-3060 tbirge@bridgetrusttitle.com www.bridgetrusttitle.com

Chicago Title Insurance Company 2010 Partner Title Ins. Scott Mansfield (704) 319-7087 scott.mansfield@ctt.com www.ctt.com 

Coldwell Banker Commercial 

MECA 2014 Partner Commercial Real Estate Margaret Martin (704) 971-6514 margaret.martin@mecaproperties.com www.mecaproperties.com

Cushman & Wakefield 2013 Partner RE Broker Christianna Williams (704) 335-4433 christianna.williams@cushwake.com http://www.cushmanwakefield.com/

Gensler 2013 Partner Arch Jaren Wells (704) 358-4482 jaren_wells@gensler.com www.gensler.com

Hart & Hickman, PC 2013 Partner

Engineering - 

Environmental  Christie Zawtocki (704) 586-0007 czawtocki@harthickman.com www.harthickman.com

Holder Construction Company 2017 Partner Construction Jennifer Stuart 704-357-4207 jstuart@holder.com www.holderconstruction.com

Indoff Commercial Interiors 2014 Partner Furniture Carrie Sharp (803) 493-1142 carrie.sharp@indoff.com www.indoff.com

Knoll 2015 Partner Furniture Lauren Wortman (404) 433-5303 lauren_wortman@knoll.com www.knoll.com

LandDesign 2017 Partner Engineering - Civil Mellissa Oliver

(704)333-0325 

(1059) moliver@landdesign.com http://www.landdesign.com/

The Miller-Hogue Law Firm 2010 Partner Law Janeen Miller-Hogue (704) 307-4344 jmhogue@m-hlaw.com www.m-hlaw.com 

McAdams 2017 Partner Engineering Jennifer Deal 704-224-5350 deal@mcadamsco.com http://mcadamsco.com/

McMillan, PLLC 2015 Partner Law Shawn McMillan (704) 488-1373 shawn@morganmcmillan.com www.morganmcmillan.com

Mecklenburg Paint Co Inc. 2010 Partner

Construction - 

Subcontracting Liz Etheredge 704-588-3113 liz@meckpaint.com http://www.meckpaint.com/

O'Leary Group Waste Systems 2014 Partner

Sustainable Waste 

Management Services Robin Turner (704) 338-6898 rturner@olearywaste.com www.olearywaste.com

Paragon Commercial Bank 2015 Partner Asset Management Lisa Gallimore (704) 644-4019 lgallimore@paragonbank.com www.paragoncommercial.com

Samet Corporation 2017 Partner Construction Charles Blankinship 704-697-2127 cblankinship@sametcorp.com http://www.sametcorp.com/

South State Bank 2012 Partner Bank Charles Lyle (704) 526-3625 charles.lyle@southstatebank.com www.southstatebank.com

Trinity Partners 2015 Partner

Commercial Real Estate 

Services Molly Carroll (704) 295-0413 msc@trinity-partners.com www.trinity-partners.com

Warco Construction Inc. 2011 Partner Construction Jimmy Warren (704) 521-5200 jwarren@warcoconstruction.com www.warcoconstruction.com


